9 8.1 Axial Capacity of Single Pile (bored and driven) L.S. 1,250.000 0 1,250.000
10 5.2 Chemical Analysis  (PH; Cl and SO3) 2 75.000 0 150.000
11 8.2 Lateral Capacity of Single Pile (bored and driven) L.S. 1,250.000 0 1,250.000

Total Before Discount JOD 9,480.000
TAX (0%) JOD 0.000
Grand Total JOD 9,480.000
Only nine thousand four hundred and eighty Jordanian 
Dinar and Fils 0.

REMARKS Nil
QUOTATIONS AQ.GTP24000060 Rev.0
PAYMENT TERMS IM - Immediate
Please arrange the payment of the above amount to ARAB CENTER FOR ENGINEERING STUDIES as per the above terms of 
payment. For bank transfer use our bank details as follows: